Blue Leaf Labs 0 5 $750.00 Tier1 OsmoFlux: Energy Recovery from Desalination Brine 60 Pending

New Teens Talk 0 5 $450.00 Tier1 Cuper-Teens Got Laughs! 250 Eligible
- ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ' | |
Colorful Minds 0 5 $1,500.00 Tier2 Colorful Minds 3 Eligible
FoodLifts 0 5 $2,500.00  Tier2  Foodlifts 1,500 Pending
Mind4Youth 0 E] $2,500.00 Tier2 HeartCare 1,500 Eligible
_ SunflowerMagic R — 0 5 $1,000.00 & Driving our seniors to visit places ﬁ Eligible
! ' [ | | I
Cupertino Host Lions Club 0 5 $5,000.00  Tier3 Fish-A-Thon 10 Eligible
Continuing Education (C.E.) units for our Institute Scholarship
i Institute for the Study of Western Civilization 0 5 $5,000.00 Tier3 Program teachers 25 Eligible
! ! ! ! ! ! !/ /| |
American Legion Post 642 (Stevens Creek) Cupertino 0 5 $20,000.00 Tier4 Wreaths Across America 100 Eligible
Prevention Program to Reduce the Number of Unfixed Cats in
Bay Area Cats 0 5 $19,050.00 Tier4 Cupertino 75 Eligible
Environmental Education Classroom for the Fremont Union High
Fremont Union High Schools Foundation 0 5 $15,000.00 Tier4 Schools District 4,500 Eligible
Los Angeles National Division League 0 5 $20,000.00 Tier4 Miami Kings All Star Weekend Event 25 Pending
Tessellations School 0 E] $20,00000 Tier4 Outdoor Theater 3,000 Eligible
Cupertino High School Facility Rental for Spring, Summer, and Fall
Wolfpack Pentathlon Club 0 5 $10,000.00 _Tier4 _Training 15 Pending
*Maximum award $20,000
0 5 $2,000.00 Tier2 Neuro-Inclusive Picnic with Purpose $2,000  All Inclusive Family Picnic
0 5 $4,870.00 Tier2 Music, Band 0 Venue Rental 500 Eligible FY 25-26 500 $3,000 Band 0
0 5 $2,000.00 Tier2 Dental ional Outreach Program 1,500 Eligible FY 2526 20 $1,000  Dental Treatment Program
0 5 $4,000.00 Tier2 Pollinator Garden at McClellan Ranch Park 80 Eligible FY 2526 300 $1,600  Thanksgiving Meal Sharing Program
I Y A
0 5 $6,500.00 Tier3 Eyecare & Eyeglasses 15 Eligible FY 2526 15 $4,000  AINAK Eyeglasses
No Time to Waste 0 5 $5000.00 Tier3 GRoW: Grocery Rescue Weekly 82,625 Eligible FY 2526 32,500 $5,000  5/1000: Feed the Need
'West Valley Community Services 0 5 $5,000.00 Tier3  Gift of Hope 2026 300 Eligible FY 25-26 350 $2,000 Gift of Hope 2025
___—______*_
Heart of the Valley Services for Seniors 0 5 $15,000.00 Tier4 Independent Living for Seniors 115 Pending FY 2223 22 $6,161 COVID Car Kit
*Maximum award $20,000
Tiers TOTAL Community Funding Grants Requested  $167,120.00
Tier 1 <$999.99
Tier 2 $1,000.00 - $4,999.99 Community Funding Approved Funding Range - Up to $32,500
Tier 3 $5,000.00 - $9,999.99
Tier 4 $10,000.00 - $20,000.00




Applicant
Blue Leaf Labs
Teens Talk
Colorful Minds
FoodLifts
Mind4Youth
SunflowerMagic
Cupertino Host Lions Club
Institute for the Study of Western Civilization
American Legion Post 642 Cupertino
Bay Area Cats
Fremont Union High Schools Foundation
Los Angeles National Division League
Tessellations School
Wolfpack Pentathlon Club
Active Circle
Cupertino Symphonic Band
Remember the ToothFairy
Rotary Club of Cupertino
AINAK
No Time to Waste
West Valley Community Services
Heart of the Valley Services for Seniors
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Amount
Requested

$750.00
$450.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$19,050.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,870.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
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$750.00
$450.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$19,050.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$4,870.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
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