

Status	Applicant	Swamy	Bono	Slanek	Sreekanth	Kumarappan	Commission Average	Commission Ranking	Amount Requested*	Tier	Project Name	Cupertino Residents Served	Eligibility
New	Blue Leaf Labs						0	5	\$750.00	Tier 1	OsmoFlux: Energy Recovery from Desalination Brine	60	Pending
New	Teens Talk						0	5	\$450.00	Tier 1	Cuper-Teens Got Laughs!	250	Eligible
New	Colorful Minds						0	5	\$1,500.00	Tier 2	Colorful Minds	34	Eligible
New	FoodLifts						0	5	\$2,500.00	Tier 2	Foodlifts	1,500	Pending
New	Mind4Youth						0	5	\$2,500.00	Tier 2	HeartCare	1,500	Eligible
New	SunflowerMagic						0	5	\$1,000.00	Tier 2	Driving our seniors to visit places	9	Eligible
New	Cupertino Host Lions Club						0	5	\$5,000.00	Tier 3	Fish-A-Thon	10	Eligible
New	Institute for the Study of Western Civilization						0	5	\$5,000.00	Tier 3	Continuing Education (C.E.) units for our Institute Scholarship Program teachers	25	Eligible
New	American Legion Post 642 (Stevens Creek) Cupertino						0	5	\$20,000.00	Tier 4	Wreaths Across America	100	Eligible
New	Bay Area Cats						0	5	\$19,050.00	Tier 4	Prevention Program to Reduce the Number of Unfixed Cats in Cupertino	75	Eligible
New	Fremont Union High Schools Foundation						0	5	\$15,000.00	Tier 4	Environmental Education Classroom for the Fremont Union High Schools District	4,500	Eligible
New	Los Angeles National Division League						0	5	\$20,000.00	Tier 4	Miami Kings All Star Weekend Event	25	Pending
New	Tessellations School						0	5	\$20,000.00	Tier 4	Outdoor Theater	3,000	Eligible
New	Wolfpack Pentathlon Club						0	5	\$10,000.00	Tier 4	Cupertino High School Facility Rental for Spring, Summer, and Fall Training	15	Pending

*Maximum award \$20,000

Status	Applicant	Swamy	Bono	Slanek	Sreekanth	Kumarappan	Commission Average	Commission Ranking	Amount Requested*	Tier	Project Name	Cupertino Residents Served	Eligibility	Last Funded	Cupertino Residents Served ²	Amount Funded	Project
Returning	Active Circle						0	5	\$2,000.00	Tier 2	Neuro-Inclusive Picnic with Purpose	40	Eligible	FY 25-26	50	\$2,000	All Inclusive Family Picnic
Returning	Cupertino Symphonic Band						0	5	\$4,870.00	Tier 2	Music Band Equipment, Venue Rental	500	Eligible	FY 25-26	500	\$3,000	Band Equipment
Returning	Remember the Tooth Fairy						0	5	\$2,000.00	Tier 2	Dental Educational Outreach Program	1,500	Eligible	FY 25-26	20	\$1,000	Dental Treatment Program
Returning	Rotary Club of Cupertino						0	5	\$4,000.00	Tier 2	Pollinator Garden at McClellan Ranch Park	80	Eligible	FY 25-26	300	\$1,600	Thanksgiving Meal Sharing Program
Returning	AINAK						0	5	\$6,500.00	Tier 3	Eyecare & Eyeglasses	15	Eligible	FY 25-26	15	\$4,000	AINAK Eyeglasses
Returning	No Time to Waste						0	5	\$5,000.00	Tier 3	GRoW: Grocery Rescue Weekly	82,625	Eligible	FY 25-26	32,500	\$5,000	5/1000: Feed the Need
Returning	West Valley Community Services						0	5	\$5,000.00	Tier 3	Gift of Hope 2026	300	Eligible	FY 25-26	350	\$2,000	Gift of Hope 2025
Returning	Heart of the Valley Services for Seniors						0	5	\$15,000.00	Tier 4	Independent Living for Seniors	115	Pending	FY 22-23	22	\$6,161	COVID Car Kit

*Maximum award \$20,000

Tiers	
Tier 1	<\$999.99
Tier 2	\$1,000.00 - \$4,999.99
Tier 3	\$5,000.00 - \$9,999.99
Tier 4	\$10,000.00 - \$20,000.00

TOTAL Community Funding Grants Requested \$167,120.00

Community Funding Approved Funding Range - Up to \$32,500

Applicant	COMMISSION AVERAGE	Amount Requested
Blue Leaf Labs	0	\$750.00
Teens Talk	0	\$450.00
Colorful Minds	0	\$1,500.00
FoodLifts	0	\$2,500.00
Mind4Youth	0	\$2,500.00
SunflowerMagic	0	\$1,000.00
Cupertino Host Lions Club	0	\$5,000.00
Institute for the Study of Western Civilization	0	\$5,000.00
American Legion Post 642 Cupertino	0	\$20,000.00
Bay Area Cats	0	\$19,050.00
Fremont Union High Schools Foundation	0	\$15,000.00
Los Angeles National Division League	0	\$20,000.00
Tessellations School	0	\$20,000.00
Wolfpack Pentathlon Club	0	\$10,000.00
Active Circle	0	\$2,000.00
Cupertino Symphonic Band	0	\$4,870.00
Remember the ToothFairy	0	\$2,000.00
Rotary Club of Cupertino	0	\$4,000.00
AINAK	0	\$6,500.00
No Time to Waste	0	\$5,000.00
West Valley Community Services	0	\$5,000.00
Heart of the Valley Services for Seniors	0	\$15,000.00

Applicant	Swamy	Swamy Rank	Bono	Bono Rank	Stanek	Stanek Rank	Sreekanth	Sreekanth Rank	Kumarappan	Kumarappan Rank	COMMISSION AVERAGE	COMMISSION RANKING	RANKING AVERAGE	AMOUNT REQUESTED
Blue Leaf Labs	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$750.00
Teens Talk	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$450.00
Colorful Minds	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$1,500.00
FoodLifts	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$2,500.00
Mind4Youth	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$2,500.00
SunflowerMagic	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$1,000.00
Cupertino Host Lions Club	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$5,000.00
Institute for the Study of Western Civilization	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$5,000.00
American Legion Post 642 Cupertino	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$20,000.00
Bay Area Cats	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$19,050.00
Fremont Union High Schools Foundation	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$15,000.00
Los Angeles National Division League	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$20,000.00
Tessellations School	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$20,000.00
Wolfpack Pentathlon Club	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$10,000.00
Active Circle	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$2,000.00
Cupertino Symphonic Band	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$4,870.00
Remember the ToothFairy	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$2,000.00
Rotary Club of Cupertino	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$4,000.00
AINAK	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$6,500.00
No Time to Waste	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$5,000.00
West Valley Community Services	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$5,000.00
Heart of the Valley Services for Seniors	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	5	1	\$15,000.00